
UTh Stcrtgtmcm, Scdttm. Onqon. - Thursday. Jup 30, 1943 For Sale Real Estate For Sale Real Estate For Sale eal Estate For Sale Real Estate For Sale Farms Acreasre

For Rent Apartments GRABENHORST SPECIALS BY OWNER: 3 bdrm.. den. L. rm,
dinette, kit., full bath, lge. utility and
guest house. Auto, heat 8c hot water.

7 ACRES EAST
2'i mi. city limits. Lovely quiet

among lge. shades. Good 3 B.R.

A FINE VALUE
In a 40 acre farm, fully stocked and

equipped for dairying. Nine good
cows, one heifer, surge milking mach-
ine, grade "A" milk house, barn with
11 stanchions and drinking fountains;
crop included. Three bedroom house,
good outbuildings. - If you are inter-
ested in a good farm it will pay you

. For Sale Miscellaneous
ELECTRIC Sewing Machine Free- -

Westlnghouse.
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.

' t f"l'. BY 8 FT canvas car UntTEc.
Condition. Ph.

ProducT

GROCERY STORE
Grocery business showing excellent

gross income, good location, 40 x 60 ft.
bldg. 2 yrs. old. includes fine 5 rm. liv.
quarters, will consider trade for in-
come property or take home in trade.
This is exceptionally good. Call Peter
Geiser.

LOCATED NORTH

LEO N. CHILDSINC.
REALTORS

3 YEAR OLD 3 room house. Close
to bus. Lot 60x105. Price $6000.

COMPLETELY FURNISHED S room
RLutered home. Large living rm. Elec

lota. Att. garage. Close to
bua and school. Price furnished $8750.
$6300 G J. loan.

ROOM HOME with fireplace:
breakfast nook. Full cement basement;
oil furnace. Lots of closet space. Close
to McKinley School. Price $11,900.
LEO N. CHILDS. INC.. REALTORS
344 State St. Ph.
Evenings call: 10 or

3 BDROOM old type house, very
clean and redecorated and painted out-
side. 1697 N. Capital. Vacant Best of-

fer over $4000 gets 1L Phone

2148 STATE

IDEAL CLINIC LOCATION No. 3
business gone splendid I rm. home,
beautifully finished, has 2 rm. apt. on
2nd flr rumpus rm. in basmt.. lge.
creek lot. Don't miss this. Price $18,000.
Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst.

GOOD LOCATION

8 bdrm. home located between Leslie
and McKinley Schools, corner lot. full
basmt., liv. rm., din. rm, hall. bath.
Price $7,500. Call Roy Ferris.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S Liberty St - Phone

Evenings St Sundays call
Earl West
Peter Geiser
Roy Ferns

GEORGE W.HUBBS CO.
J. ZEEB. MGR.

1853 N. Capitol Phone

2 bdr. Bung, with L.R.. Dinette. K. b-l- ven. blinds, part basement, in-

sulated. Bus l'i blks, Gr, school across street. Has all Youngstown kitchen,
walnut & cherry trees, lots of shrubs 8c flowers, strawberries Sc boysenberries.
Very nice location In Englewood districL Priced for quick sale at $6950.

Very nice auto court on 4 lane hiway. 8 units plus living quarters for owner.

Completely furnisrled very nice 8c clean. A real buy for only $21,500. We will
consider in trade a house or sub-urb- in or near Portland.

Call us for any information you wish

MOD riJRN. apt 3 rma. PH. bath.
11 elec., $60. adults. 983 Cross St. To

see Ph.
1 BDRM. FURN. APT. Close in. De-si- re

1 or S bachelors. Call PioneerTryt Co.. for Information
FURN. 2 RM. apt., pri. bath. 4 blks.

from city center. $47.50 includes util--
itv. Ph. .

2 RM. FURN apt., private enL,
shower $35. Calf or

3 RM. FURN. apt., Hollywood Dist.
$45 Ph. or

FURN. APT.. from city
center. Immediate possession. Inquire
Woodry Furn. Co. 424 S. Com'l.

STUDIO APT. ; furnished, kitchenette.
For business gjrl. 1370 Chemeketa.

NEAR STATS' house, completely fur-
nished. No children or pets. Ref. Write
box 844. care Statesman

3 RM FURN; apt. No pets or chil
dren 494 S. Wiinter.

LtiE. 4 RM. unlurn. apU 1105 S. 12th.
Ph U

FURNISHED one room apt. 1415 N.
4th. Ph.

3 RM FURN. apt. upstairs with pri.
bath and outside entrance, to mtddle-age- d

working couple. No drinking, pets
or rhlldren. 455 S 18th

SPACIOUS APT. in beautiful court.
unfurn. except for refrigerator and
ranee. Auto, laundry. Call at 907 S.
13th after 10 a m.

1 LT. hsckeepmg rm. 340 E. Wash
ington

NICELY furnished 3 rm. apis, emp.
adults. Priv. ent. $55-16- 5. 495 N. Sum
mer.

FURNISHED apt., electric kitchen.
also sleeping rm. Inquire 330 Mimon.

For Rent Houses

2 B R FURN. house. S65. Call
CLEAN SMALL cabin 89.00 per wk.

utilities pd.. children welcome. Hebb s
Trailer court. ij w una mi Ave. rn
2-- 19

6 RMS.. 3 Brms . upstairs flat. Newly
redec. Adults wn K. High it.

3 ROOM DUPLEX. West Salem. Ph
.

WHY PAY RENT?
NEW 2 & 3 BEDROOM HOMES

H W. floors, furnace. UT. room, gar-
age, large lot, paved St., city water,
sewer, bus. Low as S200 DOWN.

L. E. Klurapp, Real Estate
480 N. Church Ph. Eve.

5"lM7FLRN7ribm foTTeaseTTeT N.
High.

For Rent
2 New mod. office's $40 Sc $30. Busi.
Bldg. Hollywood, excellent location

$175.
Bldg with liv. quarters N. Front jt.

$100.
Furn. office $30.
Basement rental $50.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com ! St. Ph. Eve:

GOOD i;ert Piano H L Stiff
TRUCKS FOR RENT

Hiankets furn 197 S Liberty Ph
RENT A Sineer Electric Portable

Sewing machine by the month in your
own home. Reasonable rates. Delivery
and pickup. Singer Sewing Machine
Co. 130 N. Commercial. Phone 33512

HaSINFSS Room H L Stiff
TRUCKS and cars tor rent Blankets

furnished Smltty's Clipper Serviee
Center and Churcii Phone

Ground F loor Rooms
Suitable for office, or stores. Also

alley warehouse with elevator. State
Finance Co.Tel.

of MCE SPACES and desk soaces
for rent or la-- Ph.

FURN. OFFICE. 2 desks, typewriter.
files, chairs, mer. floor., gr. floor show
window, if desired. 212 N. High St.
Call

Wanted to Rent
ONE BZDKM. furnished hmw, North

Salem preferred, by employed couple.
or 2--

TJRSenTLY need i B R. house. Ph.

ROOM AND board in residence want-e- d
for law student next fall. Write to

14 Trade it.. Salem.

LOCAL BUSINESS man wishesto lease for one year or longer
rm. mod. unfurn home. Must

be S. side of city. Adult. Might
consider option to buy during
lease if desirable. Call
Kve.

1 BDRM. Kte. $40. Reference. Ph.

WANTED By governor's new ve

secretary: two or three bed-
room house to lease. South side 1 oca-rati- on

preferred. Write Tom Lawson
MeCaJl. 2304 S.W. MitcheL Portland.
Tel BR $714.

For Sale Real Estate
OROCERYMEN LOOK INTO THIS

Orocery store in an adjoining town.
Doing a wonderful business, grossed
approx. $116,000 last year. All clean
stock. Inventories at about $8,000.
Corner store. Good lease, 3 years to

with option. $55.00 a month. StockSo fixtures $10,500 00.
Call or sec Andy Halvorsen

Office or
McKILLOP REAL ESTATE

Mew Location Center and High

For Sale By Owner
$8,850 - $500 down. $63 per month or

pay $2,350 down and $38 82 per month
until paid for. 2 year old bungalow. 2
bedrooms, living room, dinette, kit-
chen, modern bath fixtures, attached
garage. 2t miles from Ladd and BusEh
Bank. acre. 18 cherry trees, nicesurrounding new distr. 'i block to
bus stop. Now vacant, immed. poss-
ession. Don't delay. Mr. Buyer. You
can't miss a sure investment. Con-
tact owner at 1143 Nebraska. Phone

or

BEST BUYS
HOLLYWOOD

Almost new, full basement, hard-
wood floors, attached garage. Owner
must sell. Will accept trailer house
car up to $1500 as part payment. Total
price reduced to $7950. F H A. loan
committment SffOOO. A real bargain.

FOR LEASE
We have a good 2 bdrm. home to

lease for $70 per month. 12 month lease.
DUPLEX

Older type in good condition. Priv.
bath room Walking distance from
snooping center ie school. Corner lot.
bus at front door. $1000 down. Total
price only $7500. Eves.. or

FARMS
18 ACRES

Verv mndern home No wa.te land.
Several-- good out bldgs Willamette
silt soil Onlv 5 miles from Salem.
Tetal price $14,250

NO HOWELL
Extra special. 70 acre farm. Very

modern home, only 8 vrs. old. Several
cabins, several acres berries. Willam-
ette silt soil Selling because of 111

health. Total price $30,000. Terms. Eves
3-- or
Al Isaak & Co.. Realtor?
3030 Portland Rd. Ph. 2439S

iitDKuo.M brand new home, cor-
ner lot. 2, blks. to Highland school.
Catholic school cross street. $9.000 00.
$2500 down. $65 oer mo.: at 955 Highr
lanrt "'one fi owner.

$S750 New modem 2 bedroom home
close in North. Hardwood floors. Fire-
place. Oil furnace. Attached garage.
$2500 down.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S High St. Ph. Eves
$1500 00 Down 3 br. home tn good k

cation. Has Lr. Dr. Kitchen,
nook. Hdwd. fls. fireplace, well
finished basement, furnace
heat. Close to school and bus,

$9750 00 F HA. terms. LR, D H, Kit-
chen. 2 BR. Hdwd. fls.. fire-
place. Attached garage, floor
furaase. This one la brand new
For appointment call Lea Or-to- n.

Huff Real Estate Co.

immediate pos. $eaw. ct.
BY OWNER: Small home. $6500, 1355

N. 18th. Ph.
$1800 is the full price, pretty nice

house, small, cement foundation, elect,
heat, shower. North Salem, Elect, range,
heater.

1 B.R, plastered house, modern, gas
or elec. for cooking.. 100 ft. of front-
age on SUverton rdVGood bus. proper-
ty $5450. Terms )jo" suite.

10 Acres, near cottage farm, best of
land, no bldg;:. good build, site, all in
cultivation. Small down payment only
$3000.

Close-i- n N.E. l'i A. best of land, ex-
cellent home. large rms. basement. 2
fireplaces, party rm, irr. system, on
bus line. $12,650 small downpayment.
bal. like rent.

R. E. Meredith.. Rlt. or B. M. Mason
176 S. Commercial. Ph.

Lota
Fairmount View lots 90x150, Salems

Finest Only 2500.
2 Lots Southview Add. Elec. heat

available, city wtr, $1000 Each.
'x A on pavement. Near college

West Salem, Bargain. $1800.
3 Lots North 16th St. $2650.
7 A. Croisan Creek. Ideal tub-divisi- on

busi. lot on Center St. $1500.
West Salem view lot. $700.

Larsen Home & Loan Co,
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com ! St . Ph. Ev e :

COURT 8c APT. sites. Ph. Walt
Socoofkv Real Estafe.

CORNER LOT. 100x50 cor. of Oxford
and High. Inq. 1999 W Nob HiM. eves.

VIEW LOT. 90x98. restricted, citv
water. opp. 545 Vista Ave. Ph.

Exchange Real Estate

BY OWNER: Sale or trade for Sa-

lem property. 2 bdrm. mod. home, less
than 1 yr. old. Firepl, oil heat, utilitv
rm. w ith auto, washer. Choice location
near Park. Phone Silverton 3203 or
write Mrs. M. McMillin, 236 Jerome
St . Silverton. .

TO TRADE
S Acres fine soil, close in, house

with three small bedrooms, bath,
laundry trays, elec. water system. Take
house in north Salem in exchange.
Value about $8000.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N High St. Phone 37660
Eve. phones 24591 - 26605

"
For SaleFarms

GRADE A DAIRY
52 A. valley with small stream. New-Grad- e

A parlor and milk hse. Good
4 B.R, plastered home with all con-
veniences. Lge. loafing barn, 2 pltry
hses, granary, brooder hse.. 2 car gar-
age, etc. Paved Rd. with all services.
Stocked & equipt with 16 milking
cows. 11 head other stock, chickens,
tractor Sc equip, truck, milking mach- -
ines. etc. $22,500 or farm alone $16- -
500.

STROUT REALTY
959 S. 12th St. Phone 25323

25 ACRES. 7 acres berries. 4 acres
prunes, balance grain Sc pasture 4
cows, new tractor, disc, harrow: fur-
nished ten rm. mod. hse. $14,000. Uh.
2?F?1. -

FOR SALE
Having sold part of ir.y farm I now

have lor sale: One 14-- ft. auger table.
Macev-Harr'- is Combine

used very little. A-- i condition. $3 00.
Automatic clutch. Love Pickup Reel
(extra) $150.

One Oliver 70-ro- w Crop Tractor.
Good condition, $1,000.'

One Platform Reo truck 15-- ft bed
with cab. 7.50 x 20 tires. Hauls 150
sacks grain: good condition $500 .

j One P. Feed Grain
Grinder complete $500.

One 325-ac- re grain and seed or cattle
ranch; 225 acres under cultivation; bal-jan-

parture; good building?.
One 410-ac- re same type ranch prac-- !

tioally all under cultivation. All land
SlOO oer acre.

E. G. BATES. Owner
P. 0. BoiX 67

A Junction City. Oregon

Business
ADDING MACHINE

All makes used machines, sold, tent-
ed, repaired. Roen. 456 Court. Phone

APPLIANCE SERVICE

Bendix. Kelvlnator and Hot point
Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson ce,

355 Center St. Phone
YEATER Appliance Co. 255 No Lib

Ph.
AUTOMOBILE REPAIR- -

AUTO REPAIR. Amazing low prices
Easy Pavment Plan. 12th St Jwctioc
Auto Wreckers. Ph.
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
t'i.KAN K.MS. McC7v Ph

"LOVEL? SLP. run. Meals, emp.
girls. 9W Mi Hon Ph

PLEASANT tire pin K rm.. convenient
Ippation 1366 State St.

SLEEPING or light hwk.. 1st fWr.
frt. ent Rcayonahle.

SL. RM. tor ladies, breakfast If de-air- ed

- close la - near bus. Ph.

For Rent Apartments
LT. HSEKEXPING apt. close In. 1 or
emp girls. 325 S Winter.
SINGLE APT uLlmeWTurn. $23.00.

40 S. CapitoL

to investigate this one. Come tn and
talk it over must be sold. Sacrifice
price of $18,000 Lock, Stock and
barrel.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St Phone 37660
. Eve, phones 26605-245- 91

486 ACRES!
150 cultivated. Very good soil. Year

round creek. Beautiful setting. Creek
bottom all tiled See the crops now
growing! Onlv $20,000. No. 1009.

YOUR CROPS!
Ynur crops if purchased in time to

harvest. 31 acres in Howell Prairie.
Good home with basement.
Irrigation rights on Pudding River.
Only $13,000. No. 845.

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High Street Ph. 3-- 92

Eve. A-- Sun. 23738
BUY NOW - TAKE PROFITS LN

CROPS. 100 Acres, all cult., loc. North
at edge of nearby town, on pavm't.
Attractive plast, 4 BR. home. elec.
heat, new 2 car garage, hip-ro- of barn.
This place will sell itself to you. $200
per A. Terms. j

112 A. STOCKED & EQUIPPED. You
can't find in the whole Valley any
deal to equal this! Loc. a few miles
from good town. mail, milk and school
buses by door. Attractive 7 rm. hse.
mod. conv, good barn. 250 cap. pltry.
hse, spring Sc creek water. Cows, hor-
ses, tractor and pltry. incl. at $8500.
ACT NOW!

HEART OF VALLEY'S BEAN AND
CORN LAND. Out of Jtate owner says
"Sell my equity at once." This 84 A.
is rich' dark loam, complete irrig.
rights, loc. 2' a miles from school and
mkt , not far frcm Salem. Lge plast.
hse, w ired for elec. rge, 40 x 60 barrt.
35 x 150 pltry. bldg. Come in. we'll
make a Bargain of this one.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing - Personal Service
164 S. Com'l. St. Ph. Eve:

Suhurhan
LONG N LOW

If you. want the peace and quiet of
country living, it will pay you to
investigate this new ranch stvle home.
2 B.R, and den. fireplace, hwd. fir,
beam ceiling in living rm, patio
double garage, drilled well, electric
heat insulated. 2 Acre lot. 3'i mi.
from City Limits on good road. The
nnce of $8900 is considerably under
appraisal value, and will consider lot
or house in town in swap. Good
.terms, too. Crawford.

SUBURBAN
If you're handy with tools and need

a 4 B.R, house, fireplace, basement,
double garage, view, large suburban
lot. $2640 buys this one, your own
terms within reason.

BURT PICHA. Realtors
379 N. High St. Office

Eve. or

Acreage

10 ACRES near Falls City. Chicken
houses fully equipped, city water Sc

lights. $3,000 Small down pavment.
rail after 5 p m

3 ACRES with good improvements.
N.E of Salem. Will trade for house
in town.

F. .H. Weir
REALTOR

1247 S. Com'l. Phone

5 A, BEAUTIFUL hotrslte. In Prin-gl- e

district, reasonably priced. Ph.
after 4 p m.

$6400. 'j Acre with 5 room late built
home. Garage, poultry hcue, fruit
trees. Will take in trade of property,
car or trailer house.

CJall O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St.-- . Ph. Eves

.-
-

Directory
LUMBER

MILL prices. W. Salem Lbr.
MOVING

TRUCKS and cars for rent Blanket
furnished. Smltty's Clipper Service.
Center and Church. Phone
MUSIC LESSONS

Snanish and Hawaiian vuilar man.
dolm banjo, etc. 1833 Court. Ph.
NURSERIES

Landscaping Si designing, t. A. Doer-fl- er

Sc Sons. 150 No. Lancaster. Ph.

OIL CIRCULATOR SERVICE
Ca!lCy Younger. Ph.

OIL FURNACE. BURNER SERVICE
Llovd Robinson. 1025 N. 17.

PAINTING
PAINTING Sc decorating. Interior St

eJgoJ5.curchdale ave. Ph.
Painting and papering. Free estimate

Phone 857 Shipping.
PIPERHANGING

And painting. Don Lucero. Ph.
- Pap-rhangi- ng, Jerry Johnson.
PUMBING

GENERAL repair and pumps. De
catur Sc Maer 970 S. Cornl. Ph.

Judson's. 279 No. Com'l. Ph.
ReDairs.Blll Skewis. Phone

PLUMBING SUPPLIES
Capital Btrgain House. 145 Center St

PRACTICAL NURSES REGISTRY
Practical nursing day 8c night. Ph
PUMPS

BARNES pumps. Salem Eg uip. Co.
Fairbanks-Mors- e sales and service

Allen Hdw. 36 No. Com'i. Ph.
Stettler Supply Co. Phone

REUEAVING
ANN THE Ph

1180 N. Winter.
Reweaving Sc Mending. Ph.

SAND AND, GRAVEL
Walling Sated and Gravel Co Crushed

rock. For roads and driveway Cement.
Ready-mi- x concrete. Garden sand
Bulldozing drainage and ditching i
vd. rhovel and drag line. Phone
SAWS

Salem Saw Wks. 1293 N. 5'.h.
SEWER SERVICE

Electric Roto-Root- er exclusive pat-e- nt

raer sharp cutting blades. Cleans
sewers, drains or drain tile. Sepuc
tanks cleaned. Ph. or

SEPTIC TANK
CARE TAKEN with lawns. No mile-

age charge. Call collect Todd's Septic
Tank Service. 2545 State. Phone

K F. HA.MEL septic tanks cleaned.
Electric machine service on sewer and
drain tines. Guaranteed work. 1143
8th st. West Salem Ph.

Mike's Septic Service cleans septic
tanks, also installs tanks and drain
Hues Ph.
SICK ROOM EQUIPMENT

I RENT sick room equ ipment.
SIGNS SHOW CAR D S

R L Elfstrom Co, 340 Court
TELEPHONE-SECRETAR-

IAL

BUREAUS
TELEPHONE answering service. Day

or night. We act as your telephone sec-
retary. 155 S. Liberty. Phone '
TOOLS FOR R ENT

HOWSER BROS, your power tool
rental headquarters. 1410 S. 12th. ph

TREE SPRAYING
TREE prayinTJCarden Ph.

VENETIAN BLINDS
M ade in Salem, free estimates PC

Elmer. The Blind Man.
WATCH REPAIRING

Claude Mix, 24$ N Con Ph.
W EAT HI.RSTRIPPING

FREE estimates T Pullman
WELL DRILLING

Well Drilling - Domestic, trrigattoa
Industrial (L A Robinson, 2214 N

Fn? atem Ph
Me vers Bros, Rt-- 1. box 24H.

Pn. 30S Ealeoa po

30 acres located North of Hopmere.
9 acres in orchard consisting mo5tly
of peaches. 4 ac. of boysenberries. 5
ac. in grain, bal. pasture At timber. A
very well kept place. Best of soil. Nice
3 bdrm. home, small barn Sc chicken
house. Price with crop $15,000. Call G.
H. Grabenhorst, Jr.

$5450.
A cute 2 B.R, modern house on 'j

acre. New chick house, garage and
garden. Just east of town.

A House to Repair
$4250 It has S rooms and bath on a

corner lot in an excellent residential
district. $1000 down $50 per month.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 Court St., Phone

Eve. or Mr. Craig
A REAL VIEW HOME

Overlooking the city, 3 large bed-
rms. 2 baths, full din. rm, breakfast
nook, automatic dish washer, living
room with picture windows, large
porch and 120x130 lot This home just
completed with the finest materials
and workmanship available. Price
$17,500.

A REAL BUY
Large liv. rm. with fireplace. 2 bd-

rms, full dinning room with French
doors opening onto Patio and beauti-
ful back yard. Large Landscaped lot
with view of the citv. Price $9,000.
Will take limit F.H.A. Loan. Call Bon
Cleary.

Walter Mus;rave Realtors
1211 Edgewater Ph. Eve.

Pen. Four-Corne- rs

2 bdrm. home. 3 yrs. old. One acre
fine soil, fruits Sc nuts. $6500. Terms.
Call Bower.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1326 State St. Ph, or

BY OWNER: New 2 bdrm home.
F H A. terms. $750 dn. Phone

BY OWNER: $6700 F.H.A. Mod. 2
bdrm, V. blinds, att. gar, fenced back
yard. auto. heat. Priced below FH A.
appraisal. Will take car as down pav-me- nt

Ph. .'1 -- 6189
HOUSE FOR SALE--, reasonable. 1156

Ruee St.. W Salem.
BY OWNER: 2 blks. W. of Salem

Gen. Hops. 2 bdrm. late built, piped
oil heat. att. garage, hardwd. firs, full
bsmt. Immediate poss. 635 Catterline
Ave. Ph. or

EXCELLENT income property at bar-
gain price. Modern duplex, well furn .
Drt. baths, elec. heat, separate en-
trances, garage, nice neighborhood.
Ph. .

6 RM. HOME, 3 bdrms.. If. utility
rm, garage, chickenhouse. berries, lots
of flowers Si shrubs with business lot
in Keizer district. Close to bus Ac stores
on paved rd. $6250. 4205 Cherry.

Real Estate Bargains
60 acres. Near Aumsville. Good soil

Sc bldgs. & fences. 35 In crop, Bal.pasture. $10,000. Terms.
Income city property 2 houie$ on

one lot. Close In Rent $50. Each, real
Bargains. $9,000. Terms.

Suburban 7 acres a Beautiful place.
East. Price $15,000. terms, 6 Room
home.

20 acres Fine Soli, old bldgs., near
school Sc store, live stream year
around. $2800.. Immediate possession.

And many others both Citv Sc
Rural. If In need CaU R. A. McFar-
lane.

Real Estate Broker &

Notary Public
2115 State St. Salem Ph.

BY OWNER
If you are interested in a modern

2 B R. home. Come out and make us
an offer. Plastered, carpeted, weather-strippe- d,

insulated, near school Sc
store, bus by door. Imm. poss. No rea-
sonable offer refused, terms. Garden
Rd., Rt. 5. Box 115. Ph.

TRADE TRAILER !

Almost new 33-fo- ot Liberty trailor,
electric water heater, brakes and re-
frigerator. Oil floor furnace. Four
rooms. 9 closets. Tandem dolly, etc.
Sleeps six. Will trade on home up to
$8,500. citv or suburban No. 16.

NEAT AND CLEAN!
on one floor, new roof.

Paint, paper in perfect condition,
street, nice neighborhood. Ex-

cellent rental property. Only $5,800.
Will trade for home south.
No. 333.

PLENTY OF ROOM!
3 BEDROOMS with additional un-

finished room. Large living rSom. One
acre with lots of berries, fruit and
nuts. Located north. Price $7,000. No.
405-- A

FHA Loans Multiple Listings

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High Street Ph.
Sun Sc Eves

NELSON NEWS
SERIOUSLY FOLKS

This home doesn't have eye appeal
because it only has a prime coat of
paint in and out. but it has a good
concrete foundation. 2 bdrms, L.R,
bath kit, unfinished attic suitable for
1 lge. bdrm. The lot is 50x150. Good
soil, city sewer, city wtr. Even if this
doesn't have eye appeal, it does have
some real value good foundation
good lg. lot and all city convenien-
ces. Let's have an offer.

RUSTIC HOME. RUSTIC SETTING
You can't beat this one. About one

acre sligTitly elevated center. with na-
tive dense tall timber back of the
home. Paved rd. in front of it. Ex-
cellent well with good pump, very
attractive f'place. bsmnt, furnace.
Only $8,000, can be handled with about
U down.

SMALL FORTUNE FOR SOMEONE
About 80 acres nearly all in cult,

tiled land with crk, excellent for sub-
dividing into part-tim- e farming acre-
ages, some timber, garage, chicken
hse. Idle hop dryer. 4 bdrm. home,
bath, electricity. Sub-dividi- ng will pay
handsomely. Priced $30000.

FARM FOR SALEM HOME
23 ac. all in cult, pasture, grain &

hay including 4 ac. com, ac. berries
AV some filberts. Mod. 5 rm. home,
util rm, elec. wtr. htr. $8500. Owner
near Brooks will trade for sm, acreage
or suburban home near Salem.

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple Listing Realtors

Personal service by men who specialize
702 N. High Ph.

By Owner Leaving State
$8500 Nearly new 2 bedroom, pe

can floors. Venetian blinds, oil beat,
electric pump and water heater. At-
tached garage, cement drive acre,
bus by door, block to school and stores.
Terms, will take ear on down pay-
ment. Balance like rent, no reasonable
offer refused. Rt. 5. box 114. on Gar-
den rd. close to Swegle school, ph.

ENGLISH style rm house, 3 odrm
breakfast nook, f rb; auto oil. 186C
S High. Ph.

This week . onlr.
$1675 down. bal. $75 per mon. buys

good 3 bedroom home on S. High St.
Has basement, sawdust heat, fireplace,
garage.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St.. Ph. Eves

S RM. MODFJlMHcottage. 250. "0
Ratcliff.

Dutch colonial home. L.R. 14x22 D R.
12x14. nice B.N. full basement auto oil
heat This is a grand home and can
be bought righL

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

PH 34707 -- H4 Court - Eve. 24773, 27283
$3500 Attractive 1 bedroom home

Keizer Dist. on bus line. Neat clean
home. bath, elec water htr, laundry
room. Drilled well, garage. Lot 15x264.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St.. Ph. Eves

Finish This Yourself
West Salem Well made 3 BRs. on

one floor. Need plastering. Is Partially
floored. Will consider suburban home
$6300.

B. Isherwood. Realtor
2007 N. Capital St.

Office Ph. Eves or
2 B R. RANCH style, full, dry bsmt..

pil furn.. lovelv wooded lot. 2 fireplaces.
$11,500. 645 Ratcliff Dr. R. V. Lorenz.
Ph.

CLEAN MOD. home with some In- -
come. 4 bdrms.. dble. plumb. Basm't..
furn. etc. Corner location. 2 lots or 1.
1810 Trade St

HAVING DOWN
PAYMENT TROUBLE?

I dare you to make me a down pay-
ment offer on these two suburban
modern houses with hdwd. floors, ven.
bids., firepl., unfinished upstairs and
large lot. One for $8100, the other for
$8500. Monthly payment of $70 in-
cludes prin.. interest, taxes and In-
surance. Drive out to 3705 Sunnyview
Ave. and we'll be glad to show them
to vou

$4200. Corner lot with 3 bedroom
t

home on N. Capital St. No. 2 zone.
Good business site. Partly furnished.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph.3-412- 1 Eyes

Good 2 B R. home that is neat and
clean, el. water heater, wired for
electric stove, and 20 acres of the
best soil, near store and bus. Only
$3800. Will handle.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. $4707 484 Court - Eve.

Fairmont Home
Bedrms. large liv. & din. rm. Fire-

place, basement & furnace, lot 75x150.
Grand back yard with walnut trees At
seclustveness. Gas range goes with
place. $7300.

North 5th St. Home
Large one bedrm home with base-

ment 8c furnace, good looking home
with east front. Close to school, stores
it bus. In good location. $5400.

One of Salems
Belter Homes

4 bedrms. large liv. it din. rm. Hard
fir Ac nrepUcc. thrubc. fish pool Sc
hade trees, lawn ' sprinkling system.

Close downtown. Colonial style with
tile roof. $1600.

Good Buv on So. 23rd
t bedrms. 1 dn gr 2 up. Fireplace,

full basement with furnace. Beautiful
back enclosed yard with outside fire-
place Sc fish pool. East front. $7900.

$6300 North 17th St.
I rmi. I Urge bedrms. wired for elec

range, full basement with sawdust fur-
nace. On bus lines, close to stores.
Real buy.

2 New Home 11,000
Just off 99 highway. Half acre. Elec-heate- d,

landscaped, nice view. Each
has attached garage, about 3 miles out.
Well built.

, Just Off State St.
4 large lots with royal ann cherry

trees, apple 8c walnut trees, beautiful
setting for court or small houses.

Art. Madsen Realty Co.
326State St. Ph. or

NORWAY St. 1030. If you
can pay $3,500 cash you can
buy this comfortable small
home for only $6,500 in the
next few days. Ideal for eld-
erly couple. Living room.
Dinette. large bedroom,
small room suitable for, den
or sewing room or child
bedroom. Well equipped
kitchen wired for El. range.
El. hot water. Large garage
with room for shop. There
Is a lovely room tn the gar-
age done in knotty pine that
could be rented out. Utility
room with Bendix washer.
The rear ard ts fenced. Do
not disturb occupants. Call
for appointment to inspect.

SEVERN REALTY CO.
212 N. H:gh St Dial Eve

BY OWNER: 1 yr. old. 2 bdrm. hse..
lge. y d , garden ipot. $3000 down, will
take late model car on down pavment.
Bal. $43. mo.. 4x Int. 445 Rose St. Ph.

54

FOUR BEDROOM dwelling for sale
by owner. Owiier of 855 Oak street
will sell for cash or part cash and
credit lot 67 feet wide and 164 feet
deep to creek for $9500. Immediate
possession. See Ronald C. Glover, at-
torney for owner. 205 Oregon Bldg..
Salem, Oregon, for details. Ada L.
condit

ItEAL ESTATE BARGAINS
to acres near Aumsville. Good soil

8c bldgs. 8c fences. 33 in crop, bal.
pasture. $10,000 terms.

Income city property. 2 houses on
one lot. Close in. rent $50 each. Real
bargains. $8,000, terms.

Suburban 7 acres. A beautiful place
east. Price $15,000. terms. 8 room home.

20 acres fine soil, old bldgs.. near
school and store, live stream year
around. $2800. Immediate possession.

And many others, both citv and rural.
If in need Call R. A. McFarlane

Real Estate Broker &

Notary Public
1115 State st . Salem Ph.

$4950
A good buy In a 2 bdrm. home. Well

located, close to good schools. Gas
range.' oil circ Included. Reasonable
down payment.

$6500
Will buy this 3 bdrm house in per-

fect condition. Liv. rm., din. rm.. kit,
1 dorm, 'a bath down. 2 bdrm. full
bath up. Close In on Chemeketa St.
Nice size lot with plenty of fruit.

$7950
Neat 21; bdrm home. Lge beautifully

landscaped lot. Well located North, lust
outside city limits.
Gray-Himm- el Realty Co.
1385 N Capitol SL Ph.
Eve.

A comfortable, older type home near
the Richmond school. Has 2 bedrooms,
bath, living and dining rooms, kitchen,
nook, wired for range, electric water
heater, basement, furnace. $7500.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
361 Cbemeketa SL

Ph. Eve.

BY OWNER
Spacious 2 Bdrm. home. i acre near

Keizer sen, on bus line. lg. dining rm,
8t kit, extra lg. garage, hdwd. floors,
fireplace. Insulated it weatherstrtpoed.
Drive to 440 N. River Rd. and then
Ph. 27 a. terms available.

Walnut Park
By owner, nearly new home, full

basement, fireplace In basement and
living rm. Large lot. plenty of flowers
and shrubs. 1400 ft. of floor space be-

sides garage. Imme. possesion. Priced
low. For Appointment ph. owner 33734.

LEAVING
FOR CALIFORNIA

BY OWNER: New 1 bdrm. home. F
H.A. terms. $750 dn. Phone
SACRIFICE NEW 4 BEDROOM HOME

Tile kitchen, bath upstairs and down.
Hardwood floors throughout. Full plas-
tered basement 8c Plastered garage.
Lots of storage space. Terraced back
yard. Cost over $18,000 to build. Will
sell for $14,900, some terms. Also will
consider cheaper house in trade. For
more information inquire at Stevens
lUed Cars. 678 S 12th St.

3 B.R. new mod. home. Dbl. gar, lge.
lot. shrubs, dead end street. Good lo-

cation for children. Close to school 8c

bus. Sale-tra- de for 2 B.R. home or
income property. Write Box 839. "i
Statesman

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. hse, central
ly located. 622 N. 17th M

FOR SALE First mortgage, payable
monthly 6',o Interest. Write Statesman
Box 838.

KINGW00D HEIGHTS
I B.R. home, bsmt, rumpus rm, oil

heat. 2 fireplaces, new carpeting,
F.H.A. call owner.

BY OWNER: Good 4 BR home, ex- -
cellent location., Ph.

BY OWNER: 2 B. R. sub. Bus line.
425 Morgan. Ph.

, BY OWNER
MUST BE sold within 15 days, 2

bdrms, plus finished attic, V.z bath,
furn. or unfurn, alto. heat. F.H.A.
Loan $7200. Open house anytime. 868
P. Libertv

VrU.' unVir hv hmlrlor 1 hi Ik off
N. River Rd. 4940 Wolf St. Near school,
stores 8c bus. A swell place to live.
Ph. .

ONLY $1200 cash 8c like rent. 9 rm.
house, basement. 2 baths, oil furnace,
newly painted thruout. On bus line.
Large lot. Excellent for Boarding or
Rooming. $9500. M. B. Stegner. 188f
M. cottage, fti.

BUILD AS YOU LIVE, has LR. BR .
bath, garage finished, have blueprints
for balance, about 4000 ft. 2 x 4 on
ground, lot 100 x 197. price for all
S4.0OO. Will give terms.

FINISH THESE HOUSES. lge. lot.
full of fruit it nut trees. Excel, loc. 'j
blk. off Fisher Rd. 4 rm. St 2 rm. hse.
(Unfurl some extra lumber. ONLY
$1600. Terms.

THIS PRICE IS WAY DOWN. 1 BR.
home features. L. Ac D. rms, util. rm,
elec. kit, bath, 2 car garage, 2 pi try.
hses, loc. on paved rd, S A. at $4900
3 A. at $4100.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
exclusive Listings - Personal Service
184 S. Com'l. St. Ph. Eve:

A REAL BUY
111.250 Englewood District. New

home, unfinished upstairs
with stairway in. Living room, din-
ing room, kitchen, room for a table.
Attached garage. Automatic oil fur-
nace. Hdwd. floors, fireplace, beau-
tiful bath. Corner lot. close to Engle-
wood school.

Call or see Andy Halvorsen
Office or

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE
Hew Location Center and High

A HOME TO BE PROUD OF
$10,750 Suburban. Modern. 2 years

old. 2 bedrooms, living room, dining
room, kitchen, bath, utility room,
wall-to-w- all carpet, paneled fire-
place wall. Large lot. Fenced back
yard. Bus by door. Paved sidewalks
nd drives.

Call or see Andy Halvorsen
Office or

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE
Kew Location Center and High

For Sale
BY OWNER

New Modern 2 Br. home with large
back yard, fenced in. complete new
patio and outdoor fireplace and gar-
age In Walnut Park.

CALL 2-53-
48

for appointment
FOR efficient and effective sales

service call the Salem Realty Co. NOW.
BY OWNER

Three lots on paved street. $500 cash
and assume balance of street assess
ment. Ph.

2 LARGE bed rm, tile bath. din. rm.
corner cupboard, liv. rm. 13 x 22. lge.
kitchen, hardwd. floors thru out. Oil
furnace, air conditioner, unfinished up-
stairs. Corner lot 76 x 100. Close to all
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